
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
 BID NUMBER  2684        BID OPENING DATE   AUGUST 7, 2018               PAGE NUMBER 1 
                             
 NAME OF PROJECT         MARINE PATROL DOCK and ACCESS REPLACEMENT             
          
                                                                                       
                VENDOR                 NAME & PHONE #    EMAIL ADDRESS             DATE EMAILED  
                         

 
 
1 
 

 
Topper Industries 
PO Box 2050 
Woodland WA 98674-9444 

 
360-841-8320 

 

 
 

sales@topperfloats.com 
 

7/18/18 

 
 
2 
 

Mantle Industries LLC 
1100-C Yew Avenue 
Blaine WA 98320 

 
360-332-5276 

 
ken@mantleindustries.com 

 

7/18/18 

 
 
3 
 

Northwest Docks 
402 34th St 
Anacortes, WA 

 
206-372-4467 

 
nwdocks@gmail.com 

 

7/18/18 

 
 
4 
 

Steve’s Marine Service 
21123 S Hwy 99E 
Oregon City OR 97045 
 

 
503.929.5588 

 

 
smsdocks@live.com 

 

7/18/18 

 
 
5 

KFS Inc 
1701 Clackamette Drive 
Oregon City OR 97045 

 
503.449.6667 

 

 
kfsdocks@comcast.net 

7/18/18 

 
 
6 
 

Bayside Construction 
 

 
360-734-1189 

 
info@baysidedockbuilders.com 

 

7/18/18 

 
 
7 
 

Advanced American 
Construction, Inc 
PO Box 83599 
Portland OR +839 
 

 
Jon Koller 

503-445-9000 

 
Bid@callaac.com  

 

7/18/18 

 
 
8 
 

Advanced Diving Services, 
Inc. 
2948 E Badger Way 
New Harmony UT 84757 

James Nilsson 
866-237-3483 

 

 
info@advanceddiving.com 

 
 

7/18/18 

 
 
9 

 

AEI Williams Group Co   
19214 SE 242nd PL 
Covington WA 98042       
                         

Elmore 
Williams 

206-683-5330 
 
 
 

aeiwg.co.bidroom@gmail.com  
 

7/18/18 

 
10 
 
 
 

Allied Electric Service, Inc. 
PO Box 3855 
Lacey WA 98503 

Mike Moultine 
360-459-0575 

mike@alliedelectric.biz  
 

7/18/18 

11 AMO Construction 
PO Box 1342 
Poulsbo WA 98370 

Bryan White 
360-779-5113 

amoconstruction@comcast.net;  
 

7/18/18 

mailto:sales@topperfloats.com
mailto:ken@mantleindustries.com
mailto:nwdocks@gmail.com
mailto:smsdocks@live.com
mailto:kfsdocks@comcast.net
mailto:info@baysidedockbuilders.com
mailto:Bid@callaac.com
mailto:info@advanceddiving.com
mailto:aeiwg.co.bidroom@gmail.com
mailto:mike@alliedelectric.biz
mailto:amoconstruction@comcast.net;


    7/18/18 
12 Anderson Environmental 

Contracting, LLC. 
705 Colorado St 
Kelso WA 98626 

Kylie Stansbury 
360-577-9194 

bids@aecllc.net 
 

7/18/18 

13 Aqua Dive Services, LLC 
9622 Aurora Ave N Ste B 
Seattle WA 98103 

Amy Hicks 
360-782-0157 

amy@aquadiveservices.com  
 

7/18/18 

14 Aquatic Contracting LLC 
8316 N Lombard #374 
Portland OR 97203 

Mike Herrick 
503-490-2933 

ryan@aquatic-con.com;  
mike@aquatic-con.com  

 

7/18/18 

15 Associated Underwater Svc, 
Inc. 
6706 ne 175TH St Unit D 
Kenmore WA 98028 

Michael Eakin 
206-948-3942 

michael@ausdiving.com     
tricia@ausdiving.com  

 

7/18/18 

16 Axum General Construction, 
Inc. 
27474 210th Ave SE 
Maple Valley WA 98038 

Darcee 
Samders 

206-786-5383 

axumgc@gmail.com 
 

7/18/18 

17 B&B Custom Metals LLC. 
2700 Salk Ave 
Richland WA 99354 

Brian McCance 
425-308-8478 

b-bcustoms@hotmail.com 
 

7/18/18 

18 Ballard Marine 
Construction727 S 27th St 
Washougal WA 98671 

Melissa Philpott 
360-844-6861 

melissa.philpott@ballardmc.com;  
scott.korab@ballardmc.com  

 

7/18/18 

19 Bellingham Marine 
Industries 
5500 Nordic Way 
Ferndale WA 98248 
 

Tammy Barth 
360-392-1447 

tbarth@bellingham-marine.com 
 

7/18/18 

20 Bergerson Construction, Inc 
PO Box 387 
Astoria OR 97103 

Gregory Morrill 
503-325-7130 

gmorrill@bergerson-const.com 
 

7/18/18 

21 Blackwater Marine, LLC 
12019 76th Pl NE  
Kirkland WA 98034 

George Lulham 
206-818-1609 

jrodriguez@blackwatermarine.com; 
george@blackwatermarine.com;  

 

7/18/18 

22 Blue Marine, LLC 
11010 Harbor Hill Dr NW 
Ste B#507 
Gig Harbor WA 98332 

Jacob Fichter 
253-225-8228 

jakefichter@bluemarinellc.com; 
kimberlyfichter@bluemarinellc.com  

 

7/18/18 

23 Building Resources Inc 
18386 Redmond Way 
Redmond WA 98052 

Jesse Boyd  
206-851-2358 

jesse@callbrinc.com 
 

7/18/18 

24 Carlson Construction, Inc. 
15768 Polson Road  
Mount Vernon WA 98273 

John Carlson  
360-445-5000 

terri@carlsonconstruction.us; 
john@carlsonconstruction.us 

7/18/18 

25 City Electric Co  
PO Box 930  
La Center WA 98629 

Evangeline  
360-901-5481 

office@cityelectricnw.com; 
andym@cityelectricnw.com  

7/18/18 

26 Clark And Sons Excavating 
Inc  
7601 NE 289th Street 
Battleground WA 98604 

Mark Clark  
360-480-8318 

josiah.clarkandsons@gmail.com  7/18/18 

27 Clearwater Solutions LLC 
3901 Memorial Park Drive 
Longview WA 98632 

Dana Minium 
360-501-2359 

dana@clearwatersolutionsllc.com; 
dndavis@clearwatersolutionsllc.com  

7/18/18 

28 Coastal Diving and Salvage 
1900 W Nickerson St. 
Seattle WA 98119 

Jesse 
Starkman 206-

coastaldive@gmail.com  7/18/18 

mailto:bids@aecllc.net
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mailto:mike@aquatic-con.com
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mailto:jesse@callbrinc.com
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717-4990 
29 Combined Construction, Inc.

  
4493 Russell Rd. Ste. G 
Mukilteo WA 98275 

Kyle Smith  
425-610-4334  

kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com  7/18/18 

30 Crux Diving, Inc    
PO Box 82040   
Kenmore WA 98028 

Deena 
DuBouch 206-

399-2257 

brent@cruxdiving.com; 
deena@cruxdiving.com  

7/18/18 

31 Dahl Electric, Inc. 
521 E. Victoria  
Burlington WA 98233 

Chris Dahl360 
755-1145 x12 

dstevens@dahlelectric.com; 
chris@dahlelectric.com  

7/18/18 

32 Dynamic Underwater 
Construction Services 10616 
13th Ave Ct S Tacoma WA 
98444 

Sherry 
McPherson  

253-328-4456 

sherry@ducs.us; 
information@ducs.us  

7/18/18 

33 EDCO, INC.  
14508 Ovenell Road  
Mount Vernon WA 98273 

Leslie Smith 
360-488-4388 

leslie@edcoonline.com 7/18/18 

34 Empire Well Drilling LLC PO 
Box 3854 
Wenatchee WA 98807 

Beau Anderson 
509-855-2070 

beau@empirewelldrilling.com 7/18/18 

35 Facility Contractors Inc. 
30121 - 41st ave E  
Graham WA 98338 

Rick Gehrke 
253-691-9795 

rickgehrke@hotmail.com  7/18/18 

36 FDS Marine International 
LLC  
PO Box 2146  
Fairview OR 97024 

Fred 
Stambaugh  

503-250-1633 

fdsmarinedives@aol.com 7/18/18 

37 FORMA Construction 
Company  
PO Box 11489  
Olympia  WA 98508 

Andrew Phillips 
360-754-5788 

brianr@formacc.com; 
drew@formacc.com  

7/18/18 

38 Global Coatings LLC  
316 N Callow Ave. 
Bremerton WA 98312 

Mark 
McCalman 360-

479-0694 

admin@globalcoatingsllc.com  7/18/18 

39 Global Diving & Salvage, 
Inc.  
3840 W Marginal Way SW 
Seattle WA 98106 

Renee Gowdy 
206-623-0621 

rgowdy@gdiving.com  7/18/18 

40 Granite Construction 
Company  
80 Pond Road  
Yakima WA 98901 

Linda Knight 
509-454-8572 

linda.knight@gcinc.com; 
cody.rettke@gcinc.com; 
keri.gross@gcinc.com; 

candice.truitt@gcinc.com; 
paul.harding@gcinc.com 

7/18/18 

41 Grette Associates LLC 2102 
North 30th St, Ste. A 
Tacoma WA 98403 

Erin McIntyre 
253 573-9300 

matthewb@gretteassociates.com; 
erinm@gretteassociates.com 

7/18/18 

42 Hanson Excavation  
86 SE Banjo LN.  
Shelton WA 98584 

Jared Hanson 
360-239-6792 

jared@hansonex.com  7/18/18 

43 Harbor Offshore Inc.  
11624 E. Montgomery 
Spokane WA 99206 

Sharmi Layne  
509-536-6505 

jjeffrey@harboroffshoreinc.com; 
slayne@harboroffshoreinc.com; 

7/18/18 

44 HME Construction, Inc. 6801 
NW Old Lower River R 
Vancouver WA 98660 

Renee Larsen 
360-695-4553 

renee.larsen@hmeconst.com  7/18/18 

45 IMAC Inc  
2525 Old Hwy 99 South 
Mount Vernon WA 98273 

Susan Basham 
360-424-7013  

 

plong@imacinc.com; 
susan@imacinc.com; 

sdonaldson@imacinc.com 

7/18/18 

mailto:kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com
mailto:deena@cruxdiving.com
mailto:chris@dahlelectric.com
mailto:information@ducs.us
mailto:leslie@edcoonline.com
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mailto:renee.larsen@hmeconst.com
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46 IMCO General Construction, 
Inc.  
2116 Buchanan Loop 
Ferndale WA 98248 

Estimators  
360-671-3936  

bid@imcoconstruction.com 7/18/18 

47 Integrity Solutions Mtn. 
P.O. 119 
Bingen WA 98605 

Luke Jackson 
541-406-9101 

lj@integritysolutionsmtn.com  7/18/18 

48 JAMESCO PRO INC.   
PO Box 658   
Randle WA 98377 

thomas farrish 
360-520-5229 

info@jamescoproinc.com  7/18/18 

49 JTI Commercial Services 
1006 Central RD.  
Everson WA 98247 

Ted Huizenga 
360-398-2000 

ted@jticommercialservices.com; 
nate@jticommercialservices.com  

7/18/18 

50 Kaplan Homes Unlimited 
LLC.  
8635 Garden of Eden  
Sedro Woolley WA 98284 

Nathan Kaplan 
360-540-7774 

nk1682@gmail.com; 7/18/18 

51 KBA Land Clearing  
Po Box 1277  
Battleground WA 98604 

Kyle Blakeman 
360-314-8171 

Kyle.blakeman@gmail.com 7/18/18 

52 Kodiak Industrial Solutions, 
LLC  
1217 1st Street  
Marysille WA 98270 

Michael Smith 
425-330-7112 

msmith@kodiakindustries.com; 
mcampbell@kodiakindustries.com 

7/18/18 

53 Konnerup Construction, Inc 
PO Box 882 
Stanwood WA 98292 

Travers 
Konnerup  

425-508-0447 

Tkonnerup@gmail.com; 
jtkonnerup@aol.com  

7/18/18 

54 LEE Contractors LLC  
PO Box 869 
Battle Ground WA 98604 

Randy  
360-852-2317 

randy@leecompany.net  7/18/18 

55 Legacy Contracting, Inc.  
PO Box I  
Stayton OR 97383 

Chris Rau  
503-749-1818 

bids@legacycontractinginc.com  7/18/18 

56 Liquivision Technology, Inc. 
711 Market Street  
Klamath Falls OR 97601 

Patty Bowers 
800-229-6959 

liquivision@divingservices.com; 
liquivision1@divingservices.com  

7/18/18 

57 LKE CORPORATION PO 
BOX 350  
Washougal WA 98671 

L. Kim Erion 
360-737-9595 

eric@lkecorporation.com; 
kim@lkecorporation.com  

7/18/18 

58 LSR Mobile Blasting  
PO Box 768  
Deer Park WA 99006 

Andrew 
Larrabee  

509-724-7362 

Andrew@LSRmobileblasting.com 7/18/18 

59 Marine Floats Corporation 
1208 East D Street  
Tacoma WA 98421 

Logan Brown 
253-383-2740 

lbrown@marinefloats.com 7/18/18 

60 Marine Surveys & 
Assessments  
267 Hudson St.   
Port Townsend WA 98368 

Amy Leitman 
360-385-4073 

marine.surveys.inc@gmail.com  7/18/18 

61 MBI Construction Services, 
Inc  
2016 Fruitvale Blvd.  
Yakima WA 98902 

Joseph Menard 
509-453-3326 

joe@mbiyakima.com  7/18/18 

62 MD Marine Electric  
672 East 11th St.  
Tacoma WA 98421 

Darrell 
VanBogart 

253-383-9983 

dvanbogart@mdmarineelectric.com; 
johnv@mdmarineelectric.com  

7/18/18 

63 Michels Corporation  
6725 116th Avenue NE 
Kirkland WA 98033 

Ben Nelson 
425-250-1527 

bnelson@michels.us 7/18/18 

mailto:bid@imcoconstruction.com
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mailto:Andrew@LSRmobileblasting.com
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64 MITCH GRAY INC.  
510 West 16TH STREET 
PORT ANGELES WA 98362 

MITCH GRAY 
360-460-7013 

mitchgrayinc@hotmail.com 7/18/18 

65 Moreno & Nelson 
Construction, Corp.  
PO Box 794  
Walla Walla WA 99362 

Aaron Grimm 
509-526-5249 

aaron@nelson-corp.com  7/18/18 

66 Motobird Construction LLC 
3530 Reecer creek road 
Ellensburg WA 98926 

Luke Parmenter 
253-347-0496 

motobirdconst@gmail.com  7/18/18 

67 Mt. View Locating Services, 
LLC  
PO BOX 40  
SUMNER WA 98390 

Dave Schaff 
360-829-5166 

May@MtViewLocating.com; 
Dave@MtViewLocating.com  

7/18/18 

68 Neptune Marine LLC  
1004 commercial Ave. #250 
Anacortes WA 98221 

Travis Crabb 
360-333-2065 

Travis@Neptunemarine.Biz 7/18/18 

69 Norwest Marine LLC.  
9600 Miller Rd. NE 
Bainbridge Island WA 98110 

Chad Croker 
206-618-2705 

norwestmarinellc@gmail.com 
 

7/18/18 

70 NRC Environmental 
Services  
9520 10th Ave S 
Seattle WA 98108 

Greg Harris 
206-349-0429 

gharris@nrcc.com  7/18/18 

71 NW Legacy Contractors, 
LLC  
27606 NE 182nd Ave  
Battle Ground WA 98604 

Monte Pershall 
360-907-0931 

Monte@nwlegacycontractors.com; 
nick@nwlegacycontractors.com  

7/18/18 

72 NW Relining LLC  
232 Dutterow Rd SE 
Olympia WA 98513 

Grey Langemo 
360-789-5029 

bob@nwrelining.com; 
grey@nwrelining.com; 

robynjensen@nwrelining.com 

7/18/18 

73 Orion Marine Contractors 
Inc.  
1112 East Alexander Ave 
Tacoma WA 98421 

Janie Davis 
253-552-1152 

mshaw@orionmarinegroup.com; 
jdavis@onmarinegroup.com  

7/18/18 

74 Pacific Bridge & 
Construction, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1711  
Sandy OR 97055 

Steve Copher  
971-563-9401 

steve@pacbridgeinc.com 7/18/18 

75 Pacific Pile & Marine, LP 
700 S Riverside DR  
Seattle WA 98108 

Katie Laborde 
206-331-3873 

katiel@pacificpile.com; 
kustaa@pacificpile.com 

7/18/18 

76 Pacific Tech Construction 
1302 Walnut Street  
Kelso WA 98626 

Mark 
Backstrom  

360-414-8084 

markbackstrom@pacifictech.info 7/18/18 

77 Pacific Western Lumber 
6120 Main Street SW Ste G 
Lakewood, WA 98496 

Tom Callahan 
253-250-4392 

tomc@pacwestlumber.com 7/18/18 

78 PierSide Coatings Inc  
4739 University Way NE 
Seattle WA 98105 

Reginald 
Gaines  

206-486-6615  

piersidecoatings@gmail.com 7/18/18 

79 Pivetta Brothers 
Construction, Inc  
PO Box 370  
Sumner WA 98390 

Mark Pivetta  
253-862-7890 

candy@pivetta.com; 
wally@pivetta.com 

7/18/18 

80 PNW Mobile Welding llc   
PO Box 715  
Union WA 98592 

Shawn Taylor 
425-330-7832 

welder1@pnwmobilewelding.com 7/18/18 

    7/18/18 
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81 Rain for Rent  
19430 59th Avenue NE 
Arlington WA 98223 

Gerry Schleiff  
360-403-3091 

gschleiff@rainforrent.com 7/18/18 

82 Rains Contracting Inc  
PO Box 340 44  
B&O Road  
Malott WA 98829 

Kurt Rains  
509-422-2326 

admin@rainscontracting.com; 7/18/18 

83 RAZZ Construction, Inc. 
4055 Hammer Drive 
Bellingham WA 98226 

Donald A. 
Rasmussen 

360-752-0011 

bids@razzconstruction.com; 
donr@razzconstruction.com 

7/18/18 

84 Realm Inc.  
PO Box 580   
DuPont WA 98327 

Carrie Follett 
360-456-7627 

realminc@aol.com 7/18/18 

85 Reliable Dynamics LLC  
801 2nd Avenue  
Seattle WA 98104 

Anthony Obiako 
800-379-3890 

anthony@reliabledynamicsllc.com 7/18/18 

86 Ridge2River Construction 
LLC  
29465 Dry Coulee Rd NE 
Soap Lake WA 98851 

Dave Molitor 
509-361-3400 

davemolitor@hotmail.com 7/18/18 

87 Ridgeline Excavation & 
Utility  
19219 68th Ave S M108 
Kent WA 98032 

Ryan Burks 
253-797-9661 

ryan@ridgelinecomm.com 7/18/18 

88 Rocky Lang  
Po Box 121 
Adna WA 98522 

Rocky Lang 
360-751-2577 

Steelhorses636@gmail.com 7/18/18 

89 ROGNLINS INC.  
321 W State St. 
Aberdeen WA 98520 

Nicole Stevens 
360 532-5220 

bids@rognlins.com 7/18/18 

90 Root Construction Services 
Inc  
1700 Hudson Street Ste105 
Longview WA 98632 

Jim White  
253-363-0592 

jwhite@rootconstructioninc.com 7/18/18 

91 Seattle Diving Services, LLC 
17837 1st Ave S. #239 
Normandy Park WA 98148 

Jeff Smith  
206-446-0053 

sds@seattledivingservices.com 7/18/18 

92 Skinner Steel and 
Construction LLC  
1515 Bryden Avenue 
Lewiston ID 83501 

Lindsay Skinner 
208-305-2157 

estimating@skinnersteel.com 7/18/18 

93 SNJ 
Construction,Remodelingd & 
Design, LLC  
PO Box 5203  
Wenatchee WA 98807 

Sam Tiechner 
206-909-1597 

samtiechner@gmail.com; 
jrmykelley@yahoo.com 

7/18/18 

94 Stellar J Corporation  
1363 Down River Drive 
Woodland WA 98674 

Brint DeVilling 
360-225-7996 

brint@stellarj.com 7/18/18 

95 Streich Bros. Inc.  
1650 Marine View Drive 
Tacoma WA 98422 

Phil Selmer  
253-383-1491 

phil@streichbros.com 7/18/18 

96 Summit Construction  
P.O. Box 31548 
Bellingham WA 98228 

David Ebenal 
360-319-0898 

david@seesummit.com 7/18/18 

97 Talakai Construction,LLC 
223 S 182ND ST  
Burien WA 98148 

Mapili Talakai  
206-271-6875 

talakllc@hotmail.com; 
talakaicon@hotmail.com 

7/18/18 

    7/18/18 
    7/18/18 
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98 Tiger Construction, LTD 
6280 Everson Goshen Rd 
Everson WA 98247 

Derek Isenhart 
360-966-7252 

derekl@tigerconstruction.us; 
scott@tigerconstruction.us; 
derek@tigerconstruction.us 

7/18/18 

99 Transblue  
PO Box 6158  
Edmonds WA 98026 

Dave Wescott 
425-658-0098 

wescottd@transblue.org 7/18/18 

100 Transpac Marinas, Inc.  
PO Box 1169  
Anacortes WA 98221 

Traci Stark  
360-293-8888 

x15 

tracis@transpacmarinas.com 7/18/18 

101 Trinity Contractors Inc.  
P.O. Box 1348  
Marysville WA 98270 

JR Chapman 
360-322-6130 

Sheryl.trinitycontractors@gmail.com; 
jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com 

7/18/18 

102 Valdez Construction, Inc 
3163 Goldie Rd, B5  
Oak Harbor WA 98277 

Jason Gentry 
360-679-3000 

valdezconstruction@comcast.net; 
lmcguinness@valdezco.com 

7/18/18 

103 Vector Group LLC  
12402 Admiralty Way  
Apt # D101  
Everett WA 98204 

Mike  
360-763-3192 

vectorgroup.info@gmail.com 7/18/18 

104 Watersmith Construction 
5018 Lambskin St. SW 
Tumwater WA 98512 

Brad Smith 
360-412-0202 

Brad@watersmith.net 7/18/18 

105 WCT MARINE & 
CONSTRUCTION  
PO Box 298  
Astoria OR 97103 

Carol Toristoja 
360-823-8712 

carol@wctmarine.com 7/18/18 

106 Welwest Construction Inc. 
PO BOX 1491  
Monroe WA 98272 

Jesse 
Welcome  

206-793-7441 

jwelcome@frontier.com 7/18/18 

107 WestEnd Trucking LL  
7764 LaPush Rd  
Forks WA 98331 

Scott Swagerty 
360-640-4964 

scott@westendtrucking.com 7/18/18 

108 Western States 
Construction, Inc.  
P.O. Box 208  
Valleyford WA 99036 

Maynard Davis 
509-892-0600 

wsc@air-pipe.com 7/18/18 

109 Windwood Enterprises Inc. 
P.O. Box 2722  
Ferndale WA 98248 

Curt Palmblad 
360-380-4000 

curt@windwoodent.com 7/18/18 

110 Woodland Industries 
10715 66th Ave E 
Puyallup WA 98373 

Lee Rogers 
253-770-9663 

lee@woodlandindustries.net; 7/18/18 

111 Salem Contractor Exchange 
2256 Judson St SE 
Salem OR 97302 

Lori 
Klopfenstein 

503-362-7957 

lori@sceonline.org;;  7/18/18 
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